Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kansainvalinen nuorten ampumabhiihto 15 km hiihto

Nimi
Name

Mannisto

Jaaskelainen

Vuoksiala
Siitonen
Riutto
Pitkanen
Jantunen
Lehtimaki
Vironen
Kirkkomaki
Valimaa
Auvinen
Nieminen
Leskela
Junttila
Niemi
Harkoénen
Jankala

BIATHLON

LAHDESSA 14.-16.3. 1980

International Biathlon Juniors 15 km

Jari
Arto
HeikKki
lImo
Jyrki
Ari-Pekka
Veikko
Timo
Juho
Jussi
lIkka
Risto
Jarmo
Mauno
Juha
Jaakko
Vesa
Heikki

Lahti 14.3.1980

Kansallisuus

Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Ammunta
Shot

0+4+0+0=4
0+2+1+0=3
2+0+0+0=2
0+3+0+0=3
2+0+2+0=4
3+0+0+0=3
1+4+0+0=5
2+0+0+0=2
0+2+0+0=2
4+1+1+0=6
0+4+0+0=4
2+1+3+0=6
2+4+1+0=7
0+2+3+0=5
0+5+2+0=7
3+5+0+0=8
2+5+0+0=7

3+3+4+0=10

Aika
Time

1,03,28,43
1,04,14,33
1,05,48,86
1,06,38,31
1,07,27,07
1,07,40,69
1,08,18,69
1,08,36,48
1,09,44,25
1,09,52,15
1,12,00,31
1,12,36,99
1,12,37,16
1,12,44,40
1,14,41,98
1,16,35,75
1,17,21,69
1,19,30,76



